Guangzhou Maosheng electronic Technology Co., LTD

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

Date: September 10, 2024 FCC ID: 2BKQA-N100

Ref. #1: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(i) Filing

Guangzhou Maosheng electronic Technology Co., LTD certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought is not "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Ref. #2: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(ii) Filing

Guangzhou Maosheng electronic Technology Co., LTD certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant is not identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Applicant: Guangzhou Maosheng electronic Technology Co., LTD

Address: B619, Zhongke Chuanggu Crowd Space, Room 619, No.2, Tengfei 1st St., Zhongxin

Guangzhou Knowledge City, Huangpu District, Guangzhou, China

Contact Person: Wuxiong Tang

Tel.: +86 15918672144

Email: tangziqing2024@163.com

Sincerely,

Signature: Wuxiong Tang